This document
is intended to be used
by healthcare
professionals only.
ReUnion® RSA
  Shoulder System
 Reverse Surgical Protocol
ReUnion RSA

their hands from blades of the reamer.
37
A
p
p
e
n
d
ic
e
s
Catalog # Description Size Quantity
ReUnion® RSA - Reverse Case 1 - Top
5901-0060 Glenoid Holder 1
5901-1120 4-Sided Modular Ratcheting Handle 1
5901-C-3202 Glenosphere Trial - Concentric 32mm x 2mm 1
5901-C-3206 Glenosphere Trial - Concentric 32mm x 6mm 1
5901-C-3602 Glenosphere Trial - Concentric 36mm x 2mm 1
5901-C-3606 Glenosphere Trial - Concentric 36mm x 6mm 1
5901-C-4002 Glenosphere Trial - Concentric 40mm x 2mm 1
5901-C-4006 Glenosphere Trial - Concentric 40mm x 6mm 1
5901-2E-3602 Glenosphere Trial - 2mm Eccentric 36mm x 2mm 1
5901-2E-3606 Glenosphere Trial - 2mm Eccentric 36mm x 6mm 1
5901-2E-4002 Glenosphere Trial - 2mm Eccentric 40mm x 2mm 1
5901-2E-4006 Glenosphere Trial - 2mm Eccentric 40mm x 6mm 1
5901-4E-4002 Glenosphere Trial - 4mm Eccentric 40mm x 2mm 1
5901-4E-4006 Glenosphere Trial - 4mm Eccentric 40mm x 6mm 1
C
a
ta
lo

5901-1118 Glenoid Planar 48mm 1
5901-1122 Center Screw T25 Driver 2
5901-1123 Peripheral Drill Guide - Angled 1
5901-1128 Peripheral Screw T25 Driver 2
5901-1194 Cannulated Straight Reamer Driver 1
5901-1195 Depth Gauge 1
C
a
ta
lo
g
ReUnion RSA
 Reverse Shoulder Surgical Protocol
Catalog # Description Size Quantity
ReUnion® RSA  - Reverse Case 2 - Top
5901-CP-3204 Humeral Cup Trial 32mm x 4mm 1
5901-CP-3210 Humeral Cup Trial 32mm x 10mm 1
5901-CP-3604 Humeral Cup Trial 36mm x 4mm 1
5901-CP-3610 Humeral Cup Trial 36mm x 10mm 1
5901-CP-4004 Humeral Cup Trial 40mm x 4mm 1
5901-CP-4010 Humeral Cup Trial 40mm x 10mm 1
5901-IS-32X 32mm Humeral Insert Trial - Standard X = 04, 06, 08, 10, and 12 1 each size
5901-IS-36X 36mm Humeral Insert Trial - Standard X = 04, 06, 08, 10, and 12 1 each size
5901-IS-40X 40mm Humeral Insert Trial - Standard X = 04, 06, 08, 10, and 12 1 each size
5901-IC-32X 32mm Humeral Insert Trial - Constrained X = 04, 06, 08, 10, and 12 1 each size
5901-IC-36X 36mm Humeral Insert Trial - Constrained X = 04, 06, 08, 10, and 12 1 each size
5901-IC-40X 40mm Humeral Insert Trial - Constrained X = 04, 06, 08, 10, and 12 1 each size
C
a
ta
lo
g
Catalog # Description Size Quantity
ReUnion® RSA  - Reverse Case 2 - Bottom
5901-1168 Glenosphere Holder/Impactor 1
5901-1169 Glenosphere Impactor Tip 2
5901-1170 Universal Impactor Adapter 1
5901-1171 Universal Impactor Tip 1
5901-1175 Humeral Assembly Block 1
5901-1184 Glenosphere Jackscrew 1
5901-1186 Forked Removal Tool 1
2112-0010 Polyethylene Removal Tool 1
5901-1196 Humeral Insert Impactor Tip 32mm 1
5901-1197 Humeral Insert Impactor Tip 36mm 1
5901-1198 Humeral Insert Impactor Tip 40mm 1
5901-CP-32EX Expanding Humeral Cup Trial 32mm 1
5901-CP-36EX Expanding Humeral Cup Trial 36mm 1
5901-CP-40EX Expanding Humeral Cup Trial 40mm 1
5901-SM-32IS Expanding Insert Trial - Standard 32mm - SMALL 1
5901-SM-32IC Expanding Insert Trial - Constrained 32mm - SMALL 1
5901-SM-36IS Expanding Insert Trial - Standard 36mm - SMALL 1
5901-SM-36IC Expanding Insert Trial - Constrained 36mm - SMALL 1
5901-SM-40IS Expanding Insert Trial - Standard 40mm - SMALL 1
5901-SM-40IC Expanding Insert Trial - Constrained 40mm - SMALL 1
5901-LG-32IS Expanding Insert Trial - Standard 32mm - LARGE 1
5901-LG-32IC Expanding Insert Trial - Constrained 32mm - LARGE 1
5901-LG-36IS Expanding Insert Trial - Standard 36mm - LARGE 1
5901-LG-36IC Expanding Insert Trial - Constrained 36mm - LARGE 1
5901-LG-40IS Expanding Insert Trial - Standard 40mm - LARGE 1
5901-LG-40IC Expanding Insert Trial - Constrained 40mm - LARGE 1
C
a
ta
lo